30 NOV 2023

AD 2.0THH-CHART-25

119.725/125.125
124.775/120.60
118.025/ 118.225

120.675/119.15

DOHA RADAR SOUTH
DOHA APP WEST

DOHA APP EAST
HAMAD TWR WEST

BEARINGS ARE MAGNETIC
ALTITUDES AND ELEV IN FEET

DIST IN NM

STANDARD DEPARTURE
CHART - INSTRUMENT

(SID) - ICAO

AIP
QATAR
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